    3625 Cincinnati Avenue, Rocklin, CA 95765 ♦  855-388-7422  ♦  www.northernvideo.com    3625 Cincinnati Avenue, Rocklin, CA 95765 ♦  855-388-7422  ♦  www.northernvideo.com
4 & 9 Channel DC Power
N
ot
e:
  S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
DC4C5AULBB
Shown with Backup Batteries Installed
Note: Batteries are Not Included
DC9C10AULBB
FEATURES:
♦♦ 5 Amp Total Output (4 Ch)
♦♦ 10 Amp Total Output (9 Ch)
♦♦ 1.25 Amp / Channel (4 Ch)
♦♦ 1.1 Amp / Channel (9 Ch)
♦♦ Battery Type: 12VDC, 7Ah or 8Ah
(not included)
♦♦ PTC Resettable Fuse Protection
♦♦ LED Channel Indicator
♦♦ Key & Lock Assembly Included
♦♦ Easy Connect 3-Prong Power Cord
♦♦ UL/CUL Certifications
12VDC 4Ch/5Amp & 9Ch/10Amp
PTC Fused Power Supplies
with Optional Battery Backup
4 & 9 Channel DC Power
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
12VDCCORD10PK - DC Male with
	 Screw Terminal Connection
12VDCCON10PKM - DC Male with 18 Guage
	 12” Bare Lead Connection
12VDCCON10PKM12VDCCORD10PK
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES:
3-Prong Power Cord, Keys, Mounting Template,
Mounting Hardware, Knockout Grommets,
Door Screws
Channels Draw Duration
4 500mA 3.5hr
9 500mA 1.55hr
7AH BATTERY BACKUP DURATION
Input Voltage AC 100~240V  50/60Hz
Output Voltage 12 Volt DC
Potentiometer  Yes - (Range of 10VDC ~14VDC)
Output Current Per Channel 1.25Amp / Channel 1.1Amp / Channel
Output Fuse Protection PTC Resettable Fuse
Maximum Fuse Rating 1.6 Amp
Channel LED Indicator Yes
Protections Over Power, Over Current, Over Voltage, Short Circuit
Internal ON/OFF Switch No Yes
Power Cord Easy Connect 3-Prong
Key/Lock Assembly Included
Housing Dimensions (HxWxD) 8.6" x 7.1" x 3.1" (220x180x80mm) 10.1" x 8.3" x 3.6" (266x211x92mm)
Housing Material / Color Steel / Beige
Housing Knockouts 1/2" 3 - Right Side 2 Right Side - 2 Left Side
Certification UL/CUL, FCC, CE, ROHS
Operating Temp 14°F ~ 104°F
Weatherproof Rating Indoor Only
External LED Indicators Yellow = Power, Green = DC12V, Red = Charge
Battery Backup Type 12 Volt DC / 7Ah or 8Ah
Battery Backup Size 101mm(H) x 151mm (W) x 65mm (D)
SPECIFICATION	 DC4C5AULBB	 DC9C10AULBB